
Lower Kootenay Band Contact List 
 

Chief & Council: Offices located in Administration Complex @ 830 Simon Road, Creston, B.C. V0B 1G2 

Chief Jason Louie Executive (250)428-4428 Ext. 235 mjasonlouie@gmail.com 

Councillor Josie Fullerton Economic Sector (250) 428-4428  

Councillor Destyni Basil Social Sector (250)428-4428 dbasil@lowerkootenay.com 

Councillor Jared Basil 
Traditional Knowledge 

and Language Sector 
(250) 428-4428 jared.basil@lowerkootenay.com 

Councillor Sandra Luke 
Lands and Resource 

Sector 
(250) 428-4428 sluke@lowerkootenay.com 

 

Administration: Offices located in Administration Complex @ 830 Simon Road, Creston, B.C. V0B 1G2 

Director of Operations Heather Suttie (250) 428-4428   Ext 224 lkbcoo@lowerkootenay.com 

Director of Finance  Vacant (250) 428-4428   Ext 233 finance@lowerkootenay.com 

Housing Coordinator 
Debbie Edge-

Partington 
(250) 428-4428   Ext 229 housing@lowerkootenay.com 

Administrative Assistant Lisa Three Feathers (250) 428-4428   Ext 221 reception@lowerkootenay.com 

Director of Development Services Curtis Wullum (250) 428-6394 (cell) cwullum@kootenay.com 

Public Works Supervisor Chris Luke Jr (250) 428-6245 (cell) nipqu44@yahoo.com 

Accounting & Membership Clerk Trina Luke (250) 428-4428 Ext 231 tluke@lowerkootenay.com 

Maintenance Worker Curtis Puchal (250) 428-4428  

Health and Benefits Coordinator Vacant   

Community Planner Norman Allard Jr. (250) 428-4428 Ext 227 norm@lowerkootenay.com 

Custodian 
Janitorial Services 

Contractor 
(250) 428-4428  

 



 

 

Social, Counselling & Health Services: Offices located @ 1004 Simon Road 

Social Development Worker Sandy Wayling (250) 428-4406 social@lowerkootenay.com 

Community Health Nurse Vacant (250) 428-4408 health@lowerkootenay.com 

Head Start Program Trina Williams (250) 428-4406  

Reception  Cheryl Louie (250) 428-4409 yellowhouse@lowerkootenay.com 

 

 

Education Services: School located  @ 904 Simon Road, Creston, B.C., V0B 1G2 

Director of Education Karen Smith (250) 428-4428   Ext 236 education@lowerkootenay.com 

Education Support Worker Carol Louie (250) 428-4428   Ext 241 postsecondary@lowerkootenay.com 

 

 

 


